
Last Name First Name Department Notes
Achtau Julie World Language (French)
Agnello AnnMarie Special Services - IA

Andersen Brittany Math
Arias Nicole Health/Physical Education

Avarello Tina IRLA
Backman Mary Social Studies
Bartolone Anthony Special Services - Teacher

Barton Joseph Music
Beesley Luke Health/Physical Education CMS/HSN
Benesz Brittney Math

Berryman Gail Computers/STEM
Beste Steven Special Services - Teacher

Bhame Karen Special Services - Teacher
Bhavsar Priya IRLA

Bok Mara World Language (Spanish)
Boland Margaret Secretary
Bossio Al Cafeteria Manager
Bower Daniel Science

Brosious Jonathan Health/Physical Education
Bruno Lexie Speech
Buck Alicia FACS

Burgess Ellen School Counselor
Caicedo Rodrigo Operations Foreman
Canals Alexandria World Language (Spanish)

Cappelleri Elisabeth Secretary - Attendance, Guidance
Carbonaro Cynthia Math
Catizone Heather Special Services - Teacher
Chasia Sandhya Special Services - IA
Chunko Eileen Special Services PT District
Collins Scott Instrumental Music

Conover Patricia Music
Coppola Melissa Art
Costelloe Jessica World Language (German)

Crome Cesia World Language (Spanish)
Dalton Kaitlin IRLA
Danch Alia Social Studies
Davis Scott Health/Physical Education

DeBonis Kara Secretary
DeCasperis Erin Math
DeVincentz Jenna Computers/FACS

Decker Michelle School Nurse
Dey Sara Special Services - IA

Drascher Annie Science
Dratch Marnie IRLA



Edore Caitlin Technology/ Computers CMS/HSS
Edwards Quinn Science
Efstathios Ariana SAC & ABS
Elghazaly Veronica IRLA

Fanni Edith World Language (French)
Fiocco James Computers/STEM
Fisher Michelle Special Services - CST (LDTC)

Ganesh Padmavathy Special Services - IA
Garcia Madeline Special Services - Teacher

Gardinella Diane Special Services - Teacher
Gerstacker Caitlin IRLA

Ghosh Sudipta Special Services - IA
Gorman Elizabeth Special Services - IA
Gottel Morgan Health/Physical Education

Guidotti Cathy Special Services - CST (Psychologist)
Gupta Anita Special Services - IA

Haggerty Maureen Special Services - Teacher
Hamnett Paul Adminstration
Hasler Mary Media Center

Hensperger Genevieve Social Studies
Hirsch Jen Special Services - Aut

Hornick Stephanie Math
Hsueh Susan World Language (Chinese)
Hutton Renee Secretary - Financial

Jackson Michael Social Studies
Jensen Diana Math
Jones Christopher Instrumental Music

Josephson Emily Special Services - IA
Keeney Megan Special Services - Teacher
Keller Elizabeth Special Services - Teacher
Kline Deborah Social Studies

Klugerman Tracy Social Studies
Kodali Vasavi Special Services - IA
Kotch Raina Social Studies

Kretzmann Angela Special Services - IA
Lee Kelly Science

Leibowitz Jaclyn Special Services - Teacher
Lepore Patrick Film Production & Communication Arts
Lowden Kimberly TRS - C&I (Social Studies) District

Lyczkowski Janice TRS - C&I (ELA) District
Lynch Kevin Science

Maggio Vincent Science
Marett Erica Special Services - CST (Social Worker)

Markley Kirk Social Studies
Marotta Lauren Science
Marsch Jill Math
Massih Devin Performing & Communication Arts CMS/GMS

McGuinness Catherine IRLA
McLelland-Crawley Rebecca TRS - G&T (PRISM)



Meredith Amy IRLA
Merkert Ashley Special Services - CST (Psychologist)

Mitcheltree Christopher Special Services - Teacher
Murphy Maddie Music

Musumeci Caitlin Special Services - Teacher
Natoli Kimberly Secretary Nurse/Sp. Services

Negron Brianna IRLA
Nelson Shari School Nurse

Nemeroff Catherine Social Studies
Niedermaier Marissa Math

O'Brien Megan Administration
Oppici Susan Social Studies
Palmer Morgan Science

Pandolpho Beth TRS - C&I (Science) District
Pappano Jennifer Special Services - Teacher

Patel Bhavisha Special Services - IA
Patten Cathy Special Services - IA

Pei SueyLain World Language (Chinese)
Peña Jennifer Math

Peters Fran Special Services - IA
Piatrouskaya Natallia Guidance - UBHC Clinician

Pierce Katie Special Services - Teacher
Pintimalli Dawn TRS (Math) District
Pisano Christopher World Language (Spanish)
Poole Abbey Speech CMS/MRES
Post Ashley Special Services - Teacher

Postlethwait Brooke Science
Raju Pratibha Art CMS/GMS

Rivera-Gonzalez Brittany IRLA
Roseman Ilyssa Technology/Woodworking

Saba Rebecca Health/Physical Education
Salvador Edward IRLA

SanFilippo Shannon Math
Schenker Joyce Math
Schimpf Kyle Administration
Schnell Cassidy World Language (French)

Scibienski Faith School Counselor
Selander Maria Social Studies

Serughetti David Art
Sethu Kalyani IA

Sgammato Christine Interventionist - ELA
Shah Netri Special Services - IA
Siano Deborah World Language (Spanish)
Siano Wendy Special Services - IA
Silvers Lori IRLA
Staffieri Monique School Counselor

Stein Anne Science
Stein Jacob Technology/STEM

Sternotti Taylor Interventionist - Math



Tamboo Naushin Science
Teeter Allysa Social Studies

Thompson Michael Special Services - Teacher
VanDusen Regina Special Services - OT District
Verblaauw Jason Instrumental Music CMS/GMS
Verhoog Brianne Special Services - Teacher
Walter Brian Health/Physical Education

Weinmann Jeanne Science
Weiss Brooke TRS BCBA District
Wilson N'Talia Phys Ed: Dance Teacher HSN/HSS/CMS

Woodward Brian Instrumental Music
Yaros Gabrielle Special Services - CST (Psychologist)

Zandomenego Susan Math
Zhang Hanfang Instrumental Music



TEAM 6A TEAM 6B TEAM 6C * TEAM 6D 
Counselor Scibienski Scibienski Scibienski Scibienski
Administrator Hamnett O'Brien Hamnett O'Brien
IRLA Edward Salvador Amy Meredith 313 Marnie Dratch Brianna Negron
MATH Brittney Benesz Jennifer Peña Joyce Schenker Shannon SanFilippo
SCIENCE Kelly Lee Vincent Maggio Kevin Lynch Quinn Edwards
SOC. STUDIES Genevieve Hensperger Maria Selander Raina Kotch Mary Backman

TEAM 7A TEAM 7B TEAM 7C * TEAM 7D
Counselor Staffieri Staffieri Staffieri Staffieri
Administrator O'Brien O'Brien O'Brien O'Brien
IRLA Brittany Rivera-Gonzalez Kaitlin Dalton Caitlin Gerstacker Tina Avarello
MATH Brittany Andersen Susan Zandomenego Jill Marsch Diana Jensen
SCIENCE Jeanne Weinmann Brooke Postlethwait Annie Drascher Anne Stein
SOC. STUDIES Kirk Markley Michael Jackson Susan Oppici Catherine Nemeroff 

TEAM 8A TEAM 8B * TEAM 8C TEAM 8D 
Counselor Burgess Burgess Burgess Burgess
Administrator Hamnett Hamnett Hamnett Hamnett
IRLA Lori Silvers Priya Bhavsar Veronica Elghazaly Catherine McGuinness
MATH Stephanie Hornick Erin DeCasperis Cynthia Carbonaro Marissa Niedermaier
SCIENCE Naushin Tamboo Morgan Palmer Daniel Bower Lauren Marotta
SOC. STUDIES Tracy Klugermann Alia Danch Deborah Kline Allysa Teeter

* denotes ICR Team



Principal Music, Band/Orchestra Instructional Assistants
Kyle Schimpf Scott Collins AnnMarie Agnello

Assistant Principals Christopher Jones Sandhya Chasia
Paul Hamnett Jason Verblaauw (CMS/GMS) Sarah Dey
Megan O'Brien Brian Woodward Padma Ganesh

Art, Cycle/Elective/Adaptive Hanfang Zhang Sudipta Ghosh
Melissa Coppola Music, Choir/Cycle/Elective/Adaptive Elizabeth Gorman
David Serughetti Joseph Barton Anita Gupta

Pratibha Raju (CMS/GMS) Patricia Conover Emily Josephson
Computers, Cycle/Elective/Adaptive Maddie Murphy Vasavi Kodali

Gail Berryman World Language Angela Kretzmann
Jenna DeVincentz SueyLain (Alicia) Pei, Chinese   Cathy Patten

James Fiocco Jessica Costelloe, German   Bhavisha Patel
Tony Kosar (German Leave Replacement) Fran Peters

FACS, Cycle/Elective Julie Achtau, French   Kalyani Sethu
Alicia Buck Edith Fanni, French   Netri Shah

Jenna DeVincentz Cassidy Schnell, French   Wendy Siano
Perform. & Comm. Arts, Film Pro./Elective Mara Bok, Spanish   

Devin Massih (CMS/GMS) Alexandria Canals, Spanish   
Pat Lepore Cesia Crome, Spanish   

dustrial Technology & STEM, Cycles/Electi Christopher Pisano, Spanish   Special Services, CST/Related Services
Caitlin Edore 10% Deborah Siano, Spanish   Kimberly Boley

James Fiocco Physical Education, Cycle Health, Adaptive Lexie Bruno, Speech
Ilyssa Roseman Nicole Arias Eileen Chunko, PT

Jacob Stein Luke Beesley 40% Michelle Fisher, LDTC
Guidance Jonathan Brosious Cathy Guidotti, School Psychologist

Ellen Burgess, Grade 8 Scott Davis Erica Marett, Social Worker
Faith Scibienski, Grade 6 Megan Gottel Ashley Merkert, School Psychologist
Monique Staffieri, Grade 7 Rebecca Saba Abbey Poole, Speech
Ariana Efstathios SAC ABS Brian Walter Regina VanDusen, OT

Natallia Piatrouskaya UBHC Clinician N'Talia Wilson Brooke Weiss, TRS BCBA
Media Center Specialist TRS G&T, PRISM Gabrielle Yaros, Psychologist

Mary Hasler Rebecca McLelland-Crawley Special Services, Teachers
Nurse TRS C&I Anthony Bartolone

Michelle Decker Kimberly Lowden - TRS Social Stusies Steven Beste
Shari Nelson Janice Lyczkowski - TRS ELA Karen Bhame
Secretaries Beth Pandolpho - TRS Science Heather Catizone

Margaret Boland Dawn Pintimalli - TRS Math Madeline Garcia
Elisabeth Cappelleri Chrisitne Sgammato - ELA Interventionist Diane Gardinella

Kara DeBonis Taylor Sternotti - Math Interventionist Maureen Haggerty
Renee Hutton Jen Hirsch
Kimberly Natoli Megan Keeney

Elizabeth Keller
Jaclyn Leibowitz
Chris Mitcheltree
Caitlin Musumeci
Jennifer Pappano

Katie Pierce
Ashley Post

Mike Thompson
Brianne Verhoog
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